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Results of the Clarenbridge 10KM Road Race '2011

Num Time

75 32.44
262 35.20
259 36.24
20 36.29
103 36.40
57 37.24
88 37.57
100 38.07
77 39.00
252 39.19
67 39.43
69 39.51
91 40.05
66 40.16
36 40.25
213 40.37
86 40.43
244 40.44
85 40.54
8 41.25
27 41.28
272 41.28
232 41.30
206 41.39
241 41.43
96 41.43
106 41.43
55 41.59
245 42.04
248 42.27
294 42.37
214 42.54
273 42.59
17 42.59
78 43.05
274 43.10
7 43.11
281 43.13
254 43.18
219 43.19
90 43.23
251 43.42
223 43.44
40 43.46
62 43.50
81 43.58
51 4415
65 44.45
104 44.39
47 44 .44

Name

Matt Bidwell
Timmy Glavey
Anto devaney
Enda Mannion
ronan O Flynn
Brian Duffy
Johnny Lane
David Mullins
Colm Scully
Gearoid Healy
Coleman Greene
Gerry Carty

Ray Somers
Owen Flatley
cormac O rourke
Gerry Lydon
Kevin Thorton
Ollie Higginsa
Brian Kenny
Gerry Mac Donagh
Enda Holian
David Burke

Neil Greaney
Matie Keane
Brian Murphy
Michelle Lynch
Joe Scanlan
Patrick Brennan
Patrick Forde
Diarmuid Quinn
Killian Dooley
Sean Nee

Mark Mac Donagh
David Cormican
John Flaherty
Liam Nolan

Paul Mac Donagh
David O Neill
Rhena McMahon
Kevin McNama
Aoife Callan
Phillip Magnier
Andrew Talbot
Ger Meehan
Micahel McGreal
Eddie McMahon
Ronnie Headd
AL Callanan
Eimear King
Dara Connelly

Club
GCH
MAC
MAC
Tuam AC
0
Castlegar Ac
0

0

0

Tuam AC
CRH
GCH

0
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Tuam AC
Clare R Harriers

Clare River harriers
CAC

GalwayTRI

0

LAC

0

AAC

AAC

CRh

Limerick country club
0

LAC
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Category
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
Men u45
MenO45
MenU45
MenO45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
WomenU45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
M U45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
MenO45
MenO45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenO45
MenO45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
WomenU45
MenO45



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

265 44.54
215 45.10
82 45.12
15 45.18
46 45.23
83 45.33
221 45.52
231 45.58
61 46.18
102 46.19
240 46.22
80 46.27
87 46.47
24 46.55
58 47.01
208 47.18
253 47.19
266 47.20
43 47.25
38 47.26
50 47.57
18 48.10
222 48.11
280 48.19
279 48.24
236 48.24
6 48.36
21 48.43
52 48.55
207 49.11
101 49.25
89 49.26
44 49.28
233 49.33
94 49.38
64 50.11
11 50.13
224 50.24
73 50.33
25 50.52
74 50.53
72 51.14
205 51.54
105 52.06
48 52.18
239 53.02
263 53.12
31 53.17
164 53.22
257 53.32
95 53.37
110 53.39

Lyall Guiney

Ann Moran

lan Speirs

Bernie Kelly
Fintan Murray
Michael Dermody
Tomas McDonagh
lggy Greaney

Christopher O Malley

Aengus O Conghaile
frank Byrnes
Pat McDonagh
Ed Mac Donagh
Kevin Murray
Gerry Rohan
Anthony Murphy
John SLeere
Martina fahy
Mary Kealy
Meave Noone
Noel Gorman
John Cormican
Niall Concannon
Bernie Conlon
Aidan Quinn
Brian Coyne
Brenda Dalton
Paula Lee

Paul Moran

Joe Leahy
Sean Conroy
Janet Clancy
Johnny Regan
Ken Campbell
Oliver Heyd
Margaret Sheridan
Alan Kenny
Colin McGrath
Gabriel Ruane
Eugene Hoade
Kevin Malone
Martin Walsh
Robert Murray
Marie Gallagher
Tom Maguire
Aidan Devitt
Jane Campbell
Derek Duffy
John Donnellan
Colm Mc M...
Mark Mullins
Mike Carr

AAC

0

0

GCH
Ardrahan
0

AAC

Tri-lakes Tri club
Clare river

0

CRH

AAC
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Emerald ABC
0

GCH

0

CAC

0

0

CAC

o

CAC

Gch
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WomenU45
WomenO45
MenO45
WomenO45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
WomenU45
WomenO45
WomenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
WomenO45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45

0

MenO45
MenO45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenO45
MenO45
WomenU45
MenU45
Men u45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

246 53.43
22 53.43
247 53.57
71 53.57
237 54.03
212 54.09
258 54.09
111 54.29
60 54.30
42 54,35
63 54.39
68 54.45
235 54.46
28 54.48
70 54.48
23 55.15
269 55.17
30 55.30
79 55.35
41 55.51
255 55.52
256 55.59
56 56.38
9 56.52
32 57.09
29 57.11
16 57.11
107 57.18
26 57.23
238 58.41
34 58.46
270 58.47
10 58.48
280 58.58
37 59.03
278 59.05
39 59.10
271 59.38
261 | 1.00.36
19 | 1.00.41
293 | 1.00.41
35 | 1.00.53
511.01.23
49 | 1.01.24
225 | 1.01.36
234 | 1.01.36
59 | 1.03.26
99 | 1.03.36
268 | 1.04.14
98 | 1.04.51
250 | 1.05.15
243 | 1.05.20

Timmy Haverty
lan Greally

Gerry Hurley

Paul Kilkenny
Laura Treacy
Padraic Moran
Damian Costello
Derville Darcy
Damien Flannagan
Sharon Allen
Michael Carr
Frank Kirrane
Matrtin Concannon
Denise Leonard
Suzanne Rodgers
Julie McCann
Fiona Lane

Niall Moores
Audrey McMahon
Mary Loughnane
Cepta daley

Riona Mc...
Geraldine Gauigan
Natasha Rohan
Martin Forde
Marguerite Duffy
Fergus Mullins
Niamh McMonagle
Shona Holian
Sandra Morris

Jim Donnelly
Carol Conlon
Mags Kenny
Bernie Conlon
Clara Burke

Phillip Comerford
Deirdre Quinn
John O Dwyer
Mualla Heffernan
Aisling Brennan
Hilda Dooley
Marie Cronnelly
Liz Broderick
Marie Rooney
Kieran O Leary
Marie Keehan
Louise Geoghegan
Mark Comerford
Mark Jennings
Dermot Comerford
Leona Mc Phillips
Paul O Connor

alway Tri

Loughrea AC
CAC
CAC

AC
TC
AC

MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
MenU45
WomenO45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenO45
MenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
WomenO45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenO45
MenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
MenO45
WomenU45
WomenU45
MenU45
MenU45
MenO45
WomenU45
MenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
W U45
WomenU45
WomenO45
MenO45
MenO45
WomenU45
WomenU45
Men u45
MenU45
men u45
WomenU45
WomenU45



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

242

1.06.22

1.06.46

220

1.07.14

260

1.07.19

249

1.07.49

84

1.08.55

1.09.37

210

1.09.37

209

1.15.08

97

.15.09

108

.16.01

53

17.15

54

17.15

264

.18.15

226
211

.18.15
.18.50

Aine McGuinness
BridgetAnn Walsh
Rita Donellan
Rachel Lynch
Rita O Leary
Sharon Newell
Mary Mullins
Geralyn Corcoran
Bridget Keane
Marty campbell
Carmel Ryder
Eleanor Burke
Deirdre Moran

JJ O Leary

Chris O Leary
Sean Dooner

CAC

AAC

GCH

0

0

0

Galway meet and train
0

0

0

0

Burren M&T
Burren M&T

0

0

South West Vets

WomenU45
WomenO45
WomenO45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenU45
WomenO45
WomenO45
WomenO45
MenU45

WomenO45
WomenU45
WomenU45
MenO45

WomenO45
MenO45



